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2024/25 6th round, Match #30
Friday, 03.05.2025, 16:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 23°C. Spectators: 280

«Nyva» Ternopil

3 : 1

«Kremin» Kremenchuk

34 Olkhovyi Illia
4 Demydenko Andrii
23 Slotiuk Arsen (C)
7 Mudryi Maksym
11 Mykhalchuk Milan
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
44 Davydov Serhii
9 Bei Andrii
18 Posievkin Radion
33 Mysyk Marian
45 Napuda Valentyn

Substitutes
55 Ripak Pavlo
10 Palamarchuk Ivan
14 Bats Marian
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
8 Kytsun Marko
97 Mykhailiv Yurii
35 Sydun Vadym
91 Rezepov Denys

Coach
Virt Yurii

71 Matus Artem
72 Tylokha Roman
13 Sydorenko Danylo
91 Arkusha Danylo
79 Borovskyi Andrii
15 Bondar Maksym
17 Zhdanovych Oleksii (C)
19 Kovalskyi Heorhii
23 Prokopchuk Dmytro
11 Maksymenko Valentyn
10 Savitskyi Andrii

Substitutes
40 Dmytrochenko Vadym
25 Klepko Mykhailo
14 Koloskov Andrii
18 Pasternak Nazarii
47 Stetsiuk Anatolii

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Assistant 1:
Kamornikov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Kuzmenko Mykola
4th Official:
Mimnonov Oleh
Referee Observer:
Bondar Ivan
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, 2024/25, 6th round, Match #30
Friday, 03.05.2025, 16:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 23°C. Spectators: 280

«Nyva» Ternopil 3 : 1 «Kremin» Kremenchuk
10' 10 Savitskyi Andrii

33 Mysyk Marian 32'

37' 13 Sydorenko Danylo

11 Mykhalchuk Milan
10 Palamarchuk Ivan 44'

44' 23 Prokopchuk Dmytro

18 Posievkin Radion
35 Sydun Vadym 46'

45 Napuda Valentyn
91 Rezepov Denys 46'

9 Bei Andrii 49'

91 Rezepov Denys 52'

9 Bei Andrii
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian 67'

99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian 68'

70' 15 Bondar Maksym
18 Pasternak Nazarii

74' 19 Kovalskyi Heorhii
14 Koloskov Andrii

84' 10 Savitskyi Andrii
47 Stetsiuk Anatolii

44 Davydov Serhii
8 Kytsun Marko 86'
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